
Derby - 4 Yr Old Open
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/20/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Metalic Roc George & Janice Tauser Partnership James McDonough $0.00 $0.00 $476.00 $714.00 $0.00 $753.88 $631.20 $0.00 $2,575.08 N -
Tag You Are It Jennifer Lynch Andrew Nave $753.88 $0.00 - - $753.88 $0.00 $0.00 $631.21 $2,138.97 Y 2/13/23
Tazys Sanbox Jim O’Neil James McDonough $320.80 $0.00 $714.00 $476.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,510.80 N -
Too Sly To Get By William Riddle Andrew Nave $529.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $420.80 $420.80 $1,370.92 Y 5/6/23
No Money Sonny Eric Polansky James McDonough $0.00 $879.60 $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $879.60 Y 5/6/23
Coles Instant Grace Tracy Barton Tracy Barton - - - - $320.80 $529.32 - - $850.12 N -
My Hot Kitty George Bongiorno George Bongiorno $0.00 $586.40 - - - - - - $586.40 Y -
Jibberish Cat Leisa Russum Ryan Smith - - $0.00 $0.00 $529.32 $0.00 - - $529.32 N -
Chex For Days Logan Smith Tracy Barton - - - - $0.00 $320.80 - - $320.80 N -
Too Smartallic Finn Page Farr Mark Sigler $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 N -
Trona Starlight Kent Stough Kent Stough $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Who La Too Suen Charles Mayo Tracy Barton - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 N -

Derby - 4 Yr Old Non Pro
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/20/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
My Hot Kitty George Bongiorno George Bongiorno $714.00 $140.27 $631.20 $631.21 $714.00 $714.00 - - $3,544.68 Y -
Hi Interest CD Tom Wallace Tom Wallace - - $420.80 0 $476.00 $476.00 - - $1,372.80 Y -
Voodoo Women Broudy Keogh Broudy Keogh / Patrick Keogh $0.00 $631.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $631.20 Y 5/6/23
No Money Sonny Eric Polansky Eric Polansky $476.00 $140.27 - - - - - - $616.27 Y 5/6/23
Too Sly To Get By William Riddle William Riddle $0.00 $140.27 $0.00 $420.80 $0.00 $0.00 - - $561.07 Y 5/6/23
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keyes Erin Keyes $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 Y -

Open
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Full Metal Kitty Joe Dakan Ryan Smith $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $729.60 $818.74 $753.88 $2,302.22 Y 5/6/23
Hez All Cat Tracy Walker Roy Bauer $0.00 $529.32 $0.00 $620.40 $0.00 $486.40 $0.00 $106.93 $1,743.05 Y 5/6/23
Pretty Sugar Rey Caroline McNeely Paul Waslyn - - $948.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $574.86 - $1,523.32 Y 6/3/23
Nrr Petal Cat Shawn Ogni Tracy Barton - - - - $243.20 $972.80 - - $1,216.00 N -
Little Hot Mess Tandi Marshall Tracy Barton - - - - $972.80 $0.00 - - $972.80 N -
Ichin In the Reign Jason Liddle Kent Stough $586.40 $320.80 - - - - - - $907.20 Y 5/6/23
Ivy Rey Joe Gatten Andy Sutliff - $0.00 $0.00 $883.60 - - - - $883.60 Y 5/6/23
Sly Reygirl William Riddle Andrew Nave $879.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $879.60 Y 5/6/23
Smart Mojo Cat Scott Hartranft Ryan Pierce - - $0.00 $376.00 $486.40 $0.00 - - $862.40 N -
I Love George Streyt Brad Houze Paul Waslyn - - $403.60 $0.00 $0.00 $243.20 $174.20 $0.00 $821.00 N -
TRS Metallic Cat William Stein Kent Stough - - $665.94 $0.00 - - $0.00 $106.93 $772.87 Y 5/6/23
Blueboons N Reynbows Meredith Liddle Kent Stough $0.00 $753.88 $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $753.88 Y 5/6/23
Ichi Champagne Landon Butler Jamie Wywadis $0.00 $0.00 - - $729.60 $0.00 - - $729.60 N -
Cats Miller Time Alexa Sbarra Roy Bauer - - - - - - $0.00 $529.32 $529.32 Y 5/6/23
Let's Go Crazzy Sandra Brown Ryan Smith - - - - - - $174.20 - $174.20 Y 2/12/23
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer James McDonough / Jessica Gehringer - - $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 $106.93 $106.93 Y 2/18/23
Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Grady Duncan / Jamie Wywadis $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 - - - - $0.00 N -
Read My Lipps Melissa Keown Jamie Wywadis - - $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 2/11/23
Hey Boo Boo Eric Polansky James McDonough - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Smart Son of A Doc Brenda A Stone Ryan Pierce - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 N -
Check Yo Self Robin Branch Kent Stough - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 N -
Johnny Royal Joe Jingoli Brandon Westfall - - - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y -
Reyzin Benjamins Robert Bazin Kent Stough - - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Hissy Spacek Tom Wallace Paul Waslyn - - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 N -

Non Pro
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Katzidy Kassidy Etzel Kassidy Etzel $0.00 $0.00 $815.00 $1,060.80 $0.00 $406.20 $431.20 $403.60 $3,116.80 Y 5/6/23
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner $541.60 $677.00 $0.00 $0.00 $771.00 $541.60 - - $2,531.20 Y 2/18/23
Gingrsnap David Phillips David Phillips $338.50 $338.50 $0.00 $636.48 $0.00 $677.00 $215.60 $0.00 $2,206.08 Y 2/18/23
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer Karlene Schlegel - - - $848.64 $1,028.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,876.64 Y 6/3/23
I Am The Undertaker Patrick Keogh Broudy Keogh $812.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - - $948.46 $1,760.86 Y 5/6/23
Hissy Spacek Tom Wallace Tom Wallace - $541.60 $0.00 $282.22 $0.00 $270.80 $0.00 $665.94 $1,760.56 Y -
Hey Boo Boo Eric Polansky Eric Polansky $0.00 $812.40 $570.50 $0.00 - - $0.00 - $1,382.90 Y 5/6/23
TRS Metallic Cat William Stein William Stein $0.00 $0.00 $978.00 $0.00 $257.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,235.00 Y 5/6/23
Lets Go Crazzy Sandra Brown Sandra Brown - - - - - - $862.40 $0.00 $862.40 Y 2/12/23
Reysed Rich David Lackey Chase Lackey - - - - - $812.40 - - $812.40 N -



Smart Mojo Cat Scott Hartranft Carrie Watkins - - $0.00 $282.22 $514.00 $0.00 - - $796.22 N -
Blueboons N Reynbows Meredith Liddle Meredith Liddle $677.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $677.00 Y 5/6/23
Ichi City Limits / Reyzin Benjamins Robert Bazin Robert Bazin - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $646.80 $0.00 $646.80 Y 5/6/23
Smartlee As A Cat Barbara Miller Marty Miller $0.00 $0.00 $570.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $570.50 Y 1/1/23
Sly Reygirl William Riddle William Riddle $0.00 $0.00 $108.67 $424.32 $0.00 - $0.00 - $532.99 Y 5/6/23
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg $338.50 $0.00 $108.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $447.17 Y 2/9/23
Miss Kitty Reycine Tom Wallace Karen Wallace $0.00 $338.50 $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $338.50 Y -
Cats Zackalena James Johnson James Johnson $0.00 $0.00 $108.67 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 $108.67 Y -
Smooth Talkin Sue William Jovenall William Jovenall $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Creyzy Eights Melissa Keown Melissa Keown $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 2/11/23
Ichin In the Reign Jason Liddle Jason Liddle $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Jell E Roll Judy Cohen Joel Cohen $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 Y -
No Stopping Sam Jim Armstrong Jim Armstrong - - $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Smart Son of A Doc Brenda Stone Brenda Stone - - $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y -
Kitty Boon Boon Diana Twining Diana Twining - - $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 N -
Boocoo Dinero Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh - - $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Riddler Bruce Hasbrouck Bruce Hasbrouck - - $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Royalreytraildust Tom Shiflett Tom Shiflett - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 N -
My Hot Kitty George Bongiorno George Bongiorno - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y -
Johnny Royal Joe Jingoli Joe Jingoli - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y -

Youth
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Cats Miller Time Alexa Sbarra Alexa Sbarra $64.40 $64.40 $82.80 $0.00 $86.48 $97.29 $82.80 $55.20 $533.37 Y 5/6/23
Checking It Out Joe Dakan Chance Mayle $0.00 $0.00 - - $60.72 $41.40 $69.00 $0.00 $171.12 Y 5/6/23
Snakin Hickory Trish Perrotti Mia Perrotti - - $55.20 $96.60 - - - - $151.80 N -
CW Serendipity Autumn Halsey McKinley Halsey - - - - - - $55.20 $82.80 $138.00 N -
I Am The Undertaker Patrick Keogh Broudy Keogh - - - $64.40 - - $0.00 $69.00 $133.40 Y 5/6/23
Max Wilson Charlotte Skorupskit Charlotte Skorupskit $0.00 $96.60 $0.00 $0.00 $36.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $133.40 Y 5/6/23
Boocoo Dinero Patrick Keogh Rohan Keough $96.60 $0.00 - - - - - - $96.60 Y 5/6/23
Playgirl For You Harold Bailey Paris Bailey - - - - - $68.31 $0.00 $0.00 $68.31 Y -
Uno Dos Tres Catro Pat Dally Colt Sutliff $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 2/18/23
Hals Angel Clinton Blyler Peyton Blyler $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Moms Smart N Smooth George Bongiorno Frank Bongiorno $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y -
Hals Angel Clinton Blyler Shelby Beidleman - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Mighty Olaf Joe Jingoli Benjamin Zuniga - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -
Lil Bonito Marcie Campbell Santiagi Zuniga - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -
Trumps Nitro Cat Nikki Smith Emersyn Smith - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -

Novice Youth
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Max Wilson Charlotte Skorupskit Charlotte Skorupskit $20.00 $30.00 $30.00 $0.00 $24.00 $24,00 $10.00 $20.00 $134.00 Y 5/6/23
Checking It Out Joe Dakan Chance Mayle $0.00 $5.00 - - $36.00 $36.00 - - $77.00 Y 5/6/23
Boocoo Dinero Patrick Keogh Rohan Keough $30.00 $5.00 - - - - - - $35.00 Y 5/6/23
Uno Dos Tres Catro Pat Dally Colt Sutliff $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $25.00 Y 2/18/23
Hals Angel Clinton Blyler Peyton Blyler $0.00 $5.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $5.00 Y 5/6/23
Moms Smart N Smooth George Bongiorno Frank Bongiorno - - $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 Y -
Mighty Olaf Joe Jingoli Benjamin Zuniga - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 N -
Lil Bonito Marcie Campbell Santiago Zuniga - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 N -

25K Novice Horse
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Blu Too Smart Caroline McNeely Paul Waslyn - - $0.00 $862.40 $0.00 $1,028.00 $0.00 $948.46 $2,838.86 Y 6/3/23
Shes Twice As Sweet Alise Melvin Andy Sutliff $883.60 $753.88 $0.00 $646.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,284.08 Y 2/18/23
Modified Cat Diane Sullenburger Kent Stough $376.00 $320.80 $646.80 $0.00 $0.00 $514.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,857.60 Y 2/22/23
Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Ryan Smith - - - - - - $948.46 $665.94 $1,614.40 N -
NRR Dakota Sunrise Tom Shiflett Tracy Barton - - - - $812.40 $771.00 - $1,583.40 N -
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Kent Stough $620.40 $529.32 $0.00 $431.20 - - - $1,580.92 Y 5/6/23
Angel Inthe Moonlite Dan Mckarns Ryan Pierce - - $862.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - $862.40 N -
Mister Stanley Eric Polansky James McDonough - - - - $677.00 $0.00 - $677.00 Y 5/6/23
Metalic Roc George & Janice Tauser Partnership James McDonough $0.00 - $0.00 - - - $665.94 $0.00 $665.94 N -
Stunning Cat Leisa Russum Ryan Smith - - - - $0.00 $257.00 $0.00 $403.60 $660.60 Y 6/3/23
Dealiteful Melissa Keown Jamie Wywadis $0.00 $0.00 $431.20 $107.80 $0.00 $0.00 - $539.00 Y 2/11/23



A Whittle Star Car Joe Ziegler Roy Bauer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $473.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $473.90 Y 5/6/23
Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Jamie Wywadis - - $0.00 - $437.90 $0.00 - $437.90 N -
Reyzin Benjamins Robert Bazin Kent Stough - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $403.60 $0.00 $403.60 Y 5/6/23
Dual Powered Ray Maheu Candace Maheu - - - - $270.80 - $0.00 $0.00 $270.80 Y 5/6/23
Shesa Rebel Angel Caroline McNeely Paul Waslyn - - $215.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $215.60 Y 6/3/23
Tazys Sanbox Jim O’Neil James McDonough - - - $107.80 - - - $107.80 N -
Dantes The Inferno Jessica Gehringer Jessica Gehringer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 Y 2/18/23
Playreycious Paula Glass Candace Maheu $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Andrew Nave $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Read My Lipps Melissa Keown Grady Duncan / Jamie Wywadis $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 - - - $0.00 Y 2/11/23
Moms Smart Kitty William Jovenall James McDonough - $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Stunning Cat Leisa Russum Ryan Smith - - $0.00 $0.00 - - - $0.00 N -
Gin and Bam Michael Wood Tracy Barton - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 N -
LCS Silver Cat Tammy Delansky Roy Bauer - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Smart Little Kiddo Kelly Ebert Kelly Ebert - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 Y 6/3/23

25K Novice Horse Non Pro
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Blue Too Smart Caroline McNeely Caroline McNeely - - $135.40 $458.80 $729.60 $0.00 $744.70 $972.80 $3,041.30 Y 6/3/23
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills $972.80 $917.60 $0.00 $0.00 $486.40 $0.00 $0.00 $486.40 $2,863.20 Y 2/18/23
Gingrsnap David Phillips David Phillips $486.40 $458.80 $677.00 $0.00 $0.00 $403.60 $0.00 $243.20 $2,269.00 Y 2/18/23
Shes Twice As Sweet Alise Melvin Alise Melvin $0.00 $229.40 $541.60 $0.00 $0.00 $665.94 $541.60 $0.00 $1,978.54 Y 2/18/23
NRR Dakota Sunrise Tom Shiflett Tom Shiflett - - - - $972.80 948.46 - - $1,921.26 N -
My Hot Kitty George Bongiorno George Bongiorno - - $812.40 $917.60 - - - - $1,730.00 Y -
Riddler Bruce Hasbrouck Bruce Hasbrouck $729.60 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 $406.20 $0.00 $1,135.80 Y 5/6/23
Boocoo Dinero Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh $0.00 $688.20 $0.00 - $243.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $931.40 Y 5/6/23
LCS Silver Cat Tammy Delansky Tammy Delansky $0.00 $0.00 $406.20 $114.70 $0.00 $0.00 $270.80 $0.00 $791.70 Y 5/6/23
Lets Go Crazzy Sandra Brown Sandra Brown - - - - - - $744.70 - $744.70 Y 2/12/23
I Am The Undertaker Patrick Keogh Broudy Keogh - - - - - - $0.00 $729.60 $729.60 Y 5/6/23
Little Catto Carla Regina Whitehair Regina Whitehair - - $0.00 $688.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $688.20 N -
Stop N Traffic Spencer Quarter Horses David Spencer $243.20 $0.00 $135.40 $0.00 - - - - $378.60 Y 5/6/23
Cats Zackalena James Johnson James Johnson $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $114.70 - - $0.00 $0.00 $114.70 Y -
No Stopping Sam Jim Armstrong Jim Armstrong $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Hissy Spacek Tom Wallace Tom Wallace $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 Y -
Read My Lipps Melissa Keown Melissa Keown $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y 2/11/23
Lectric Cougar Joe Masteromatto Joe Masteromatto $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y 3/1/23
Smooth Talkin Sue William Jovenall William Jovenall $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Chicafied Charles Arnold Charles Arnold $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 2/13/23
A Whittle Star Car Joe Ziegler Joe Ziegler - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Ichi City Limits Robert Bazin Robert Bazin - - $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Lenas Bo Badger Joe Costa Joe Costa - - $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y -
Little Swiss Rey Diana Twining Diana Twining - - $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 N -
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato Shelley Casciato - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 - $0.00 Y -
Reyzin Benjamins Robert Bazin Robert Bazin - - - - $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Dealiteful Melissa Keown Melissa Keown - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 2/11/23
Sly Reygirl William Riddle William Riddle - - - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Johnny Royal Joe Jingoli Joe Jingoli - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -
Sophisticated Jane Richard Herbert Richard Herbert - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y 3/6/23

5K Novice Horse
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Thiskittenselectric Andrew Nave / Roger Williams Andrew Nave - - $286.08 $534.00 $370.74 $0.00 $370.74 $429.12 $1,990.68 Y 2/18/23
Sum Kinda Fabulous Yvonne Liddell Roy Bauer $370.74 $384.96 $0.00 $356.00 $157.76 $0.00 $260.30 $0.00 $1,529.76 Y 4/24/23
Dual Powered Ray Maheu Candace Maheu $157.76 $0.00 - - $260.30 429.12 $0.00 $847.18 Y 5/6/23
Countin My Mercedes Dan Mckarns Ryan Pierce - - $429.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - $429.12 N -
Gin and Bam Michael Wood Tracy Barton - - - - $0.00 $286.08 - $286.08 N -
A Spot N Heaven Kaley Riel Andrew Nave $260.30 $0.00 - - - - $260.30 N -
Uno Dos Tres Catro Colt Sutliff Andy Sutliff $0.00 $256.64 $0.00 - - - $256.64 Y 2/18/23
I Love George Streyt Brad Houze Paul Waslyn - - - - - - $78.88 $143.04 $221.92 N -
Smart Little Kiddo Kelly Ebert Kelly Ebert - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $143.04 $143.04 Y 6/3/23
IC Trumps Boss Hair Brandon Harrison Ryan Smith $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 $78.88 $0.00 $78.88 Y 5/6/23
Jell E Roll Judy Cohen Joel Cohen $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 Y -
Metallic Red Freckle Lois Claycomb Andrew Nave $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 N -



Ivy Rey Joe Gatten Andy Sutliff $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Hookd On A Feeling Paul Waslyn Paul Waslyn - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 6/3/23
Covey Lena David Starks James McDonough - - $0.00 - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Too Sly To Get By William Riddle Andrew Nave - - - - $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Boon Pie Bradley Houze Paul Waslyn - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -
Countin On Boon Denise Kehm-Jones Kelly Ebert - - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y 2/15/23
Jibberish Cat Leisa Russum Ryan Smith - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y 6/3/23

5K Novice Horse Non Pro
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Chicafied Charles Arnold Charles Arnold $420.80 $0.00 $296.64 $197.76 - - $384.96 $0.00 $1,300.16 Y 2/13/23
Countin On Boon Denise Kehm-Jones Denise Kehm-Jones $0.00 $420.80 $197.76 $296.64 - - $0.00 $0.00 $915.20 Y 2/15/23
Seeing Redd Marshal Miller Marshal Miller - - - - - - $256.64 $296.64 $553.28 Y 1/1/23
Blu Too Smart Caroline McNeely Caroline McNeely - - - - - - $0.00 $197.76 $197.76 Y 6/3/23
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Jennifer Lynch $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Covey Lena David Starks David Starks - $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Sugars Jewel Karen Robb Karen Robb - - $0.00 - - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y 6/3/23
WC Hold Me Tuit Matt Lerch Paige Lerch - - - $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y -
Too Sly To Get By William Riddle Williiam Riddle - - - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y 5/6/23

50K Amateur
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills $0.00 $408.63 $154.20 $463.32 $0.00 $892.80 $789.60 $659.88 $3,368.43 Y 2/18/23
Carolena Rose Caroline McNeely Caroline McNeely - - $154.20 $0.00 $948.00 $446.40 $554.40 $463.32 $2,566.32 Y 6/3/23
Cats Me If U Can Brian Stalnaker Brian Stalnaker $408.63 $724.74 $0.00 $280.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,414.17 Y 5/6/23
Riddler Bruce Hasbrouck Bruce Hasbrouck $0.00 $408.63 $0.00 $659.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,068.51 Y 5/6/23
Sophisticated Jane / Lookin SophisicatedRichard Herbert Richard Herbert $408.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $336.00 $280.80 $1,025.43 Y 3/6/23
MK Smooth Texas Shelley Casciato Shelley Casciato - - - - $711.00 $223.20 $0.00 $0.00 $934.20 Y -
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Eric Goldberg $724.74 - $0.00 - - - - - $724.74 Y 2/9/23
Smart Son of A Doc Brenda Stone Brenda Stone - - $724.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $724.74 Y -
Reysed Rich David Lackey Chase Lackey - - - - $0.00 $669.60 - - $669.60 N -
Style N Blue Michelle Sterner-McNutt Michelle Sterner-McNutt $0.00 $0.00 $508.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $508.86 Y 2/18/23
No Stopping Sam Jim Armstrong Jim Armstrong $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $355.50 $0.00 - - $355.50 Y 5/6/23
Sly Reygirl William Riddle William Riddle - - - - $355.50 - $0.00 - $355.50 Y 5/6/23
TRS Metallic Cat William Stein William Stein $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Moms Smart Kitty William Jovenall William Jovenall $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Tip Trona Lena Joe Gatten Joe Gatten $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Dealiteful / Icy Snow Cat Melissa Keown Melissa Keown - $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 2/11/23
Miss Kitty Reycine Tom Wallace Karen Wallace - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y -
Remember Me Stylish Susan Grose Susan Grose - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 2/24/23
Johnny Royal Joe Jingoli Joe Jingoli - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 - $0.00 Y -
Reyzin Benjamins Robert Bazin Robert Bazin - - - - - $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 5/7/23

Unlimited Amateur
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Ich Travels Special Lyndra Bills Lyndra Bills $451.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $759.60 $676.80 $594.00 $2,481.60 Y 2/18/23
Gingrsnap David Phillips David Phillips $676.80 $0.00 $0.00 $396.00 $633.00 $0.00 $0.00 $396.00 $2,101.80 Y 2/18/23
Smartlee As A Cat / Seeing Redd Barbara Miller / Marty Miller Marty Miller $0.00 $451.20 $676.80 $0.00 $633.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,761.00 Y 1/1/23
Dasher Cat Jack Werner Jack Werner $0.00 $676.80 $451.20 $0.00 $0.00 $506.40 - - $1,634.40 Y 2/18/23
Riddler Bruce Hasbrouck Bruce Hasbrouck - - $0.00 $594.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $594.00 Y 5/6/23
Lets Go Crazzy Sandra Brown Sandra Brown - - - - - - $451.20 $0.00 $451.20 Y 2/12/23
Mister Stanley Eric Polansky Eric Polansky $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
TRS Metallic Cat William Stein William Stein $0.00 $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Remember Me Stylish Susan Grose Susan Grose - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y 2/24/23
Johnny Royal Joe Jingoli Joe Jingoli - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 - $0.00 Y -
Reyzin Benjamins Robert Bazin Robert Bazin - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 Y 5/7/23

35K Non Pro
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Carolena Rose Caroline McNeely Caroline McNeely - - - - - - $310.96 $281.06 $592.02 Y 6/3/23
LCS Silver Cat Tammy Delansky Tammy Delansky $0.00 - $224.85 $0.00 - - $233.22 $0.00 $458.07 Y 5/6/23
Covey Lena David Starks David Starks $119.60 - $0.00 - $224.85 - $0.00 $0.00 $344.45 Y 5/6/23
Checking It Out Joe Dakan Joe Dakan $0.00 - $0.00 $143.52 $0.00 $0.00 $77.74 $119.60 $340.86 Y 5/6/23



Pepto Rio CD Michael Wood Suzanne Wood - - - - $95.68 $179.40 - - $275.08 N -
PEPTOISSLICKANDQUICK Bailey Hoyt Bailey Hoyt - - - - - - - $197.34 $197.34 Y 5/6/23
Modified Cat Diane Sullenburger Diane Sullenburger $179.40 - $0.00 - $0.00 - $0.00 - $179.40 Y 2/22/23
Sugars Jewel Karen Robb Karen Robb - - $157.87 - $0.00 - $0.00 - $157.87 Y 6/3/23
Gideon Rey Michael Wood Suzanne Wood - - - - $157.87 - - - $157.87 N -
Boocoo Dinero Patrick Keogh Patrick Keogh - - - - $0.00 - 155.58 $0.00 $155.58 Y 5/7/23
A Whittle Star Car Joe Ziegler Joe Ziegler - - $95.68 $0.00 - - - - $95.68 Y 5/6/23
Little Dab A Doo Kelly Casto Kelly Casto - - - $95.68 - - - - $95.68 N -
WC Hold Me Tuit Matt Lerch Paige Lerch $0.00 - $0.00 - $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y -
Captain Woodrow Scott Hartranft Carrie Watkins - - $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 N -
Bet Shesa Quick Cat Wildfire Farms David Holte - - - - - $0.00 - - $0.00 N -
Moonshinin Cat Autumn Halsey McKinley Halsey - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -
Chicafied Charles Arnold Charles Arnold - - - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y 2/13/23
Lectric Cougar Joe Mastromatto Joe Mastromatto - - - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y 3/1/23
Sweet Autumn Boon Mark Sullivan Mark Sullivan - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -
CW Serendipity Autumn Halsey Ben Halsey - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -

15K Amateur
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
Modified Cat Diane Sullenburger Diane Sullenburger - $215.28 - $287.04 - $281.06 $0.00 $0.00 $783.38 Y 2/22/23
Covey Lena David Starks David Starks $143.52 $0.00 $177.61 $0.00 $167.44 $119.60 $0.00 $71.76 $679.93 Y 5/6/23
Chicafied Charles Arnold Charles Arnold - - $252.95 $71.76 - - $155.48 $143.52 $623.71 Y 2/13/23
Cats Me If U Can Brain Stalnaker Brain Stalnaker - - - - - - $233.22 $287.04 $520.26 Y 5/6/23
Meradee Cat Joe Rudolph Joe Rudolph - - $0.00 $143.52 $0.00 $197.34 $0.00 $0.00 $340.86 Y 6/3/23
Countin On Boon Denise Kehm-Jones Denise Kehm-Jones $215.28 $0.00 $107.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $322.92 Y 2/15/23
Little Dab A Doo Kelly Casto Kelly Casto - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $310.96 $0.00 $310.96 N -
Hez All Cat Tracy Walker Tracy Walker $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $215.28 $0.00 $0.00 $77.74 $0.00 $293.02 Y 5/6/23
SLR This Kats Kual Butch Russum Butch Russum - - $0.00 $0.00 $251.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $251.16 Y 6/3/23
Lil Catto Carla Regina Whitehair Regina Whitehair - - - - - - - $215.28 $215.28 N -
WC Hold Me Tuit Matt Lerch Paige Lerch - $143.52 - - - - - - $143.52 Y -
Spin N Cats Cynthia Mchenery Cynthia Mchenery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Tip Trona Lena Joe Gatten Joe Gatten $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Playreycious Paula Glass Paula Glass $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Lectric Cougar Joe Masteromatto Joe Masteromatto - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 - $0.00 Y 3/1/23
WC Hold Me Tuit Matt Lerch Matt Lerch - - - $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y -
Spot Fancy Cat Jennifer Lynch Jennifer Lynch - - - $0.00 - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
WC Hold Me Tuit Matt Lerch Paige Lerch - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y -
Smart Son of A Doc Brenda Stone Brenda Stone - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 Y -
Gideon Rey Michael Wood Suzanne Wood - - - - - $0.00 - - $0.00 N -
Sugars Jewel Karen Robb Karen Robb - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 Y 6//3/23
This Cats A Chief Amber Demauro Amber Demauro - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -

2K LTD Rider
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
PEPTOISSLICKANDQUICK Bailey Hoyt Bailey Hoyt $157.87 $0.00 $217.07 $217.07 $167.44 $0.00 $0.00 $287.04 $1,046.49 Y 5/6/23
Full Metal Kitty Joe Dakan Kathy Bailey $95.68 $95.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $309.17 $309.17 $0.00 $809.70 Y 5/6/23
Playin All Red Heather Manor Julia Crone - - $0.00 $309.17 $334.88 $65.68 - - $709.73 N -
SLR This Kats Kual Butch Russum Butch Russum - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $217.07 $131.56 $215.28 $563.91 Y 6/3/23
Captain Woodrow Scott Hartranft Meaghan Bari - - $309.17 $131.56 $41.86 $0.00 - - $482.59 N -
CR Be Tuff Rey Samantha Herrington Samantha Herrington $224.85 $0.00 - $0.00 $251.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $476.01 Y 5/6/23
CW Serendipity / Tallic Ticket Autumn Halsey Mckinley Halsey - - - - - - $217.07 $0.00 $217.07 N -
Thiskittenselectric Andrew Nave Nicholas Barone $0.00 $143.52 - - - - - - $143.52 N -
Meradee Cat Joe Rudolph Joe Rudolph - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $143.52 $143.52 Y 6/3/23
Snakin Hickory Trish Perrotti Mia Perrotti - - $131.56 $0.00 - - - - $131.56 N -
Spin N Cats Cynthia Mchenery Cynthia Mchenery $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $71.76 $71.76 Y 5/6/23
Pepto Rio CD Michael Wood Michael Wood - - - - $0.00 $65.78 - - $65.78 N -
Stunning Cat Leisa Russum Andrea Talbert - - - - $41.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41.86 N -
WC Hold Me Tuit Matt Lerch Matt Lerch $0.00 - $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 Y -
A Spot N Heaven Kaley Riel Kaley Riel $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 N -
Playreycious Paula Glass Paula Glass $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 Y 5/6/23
Thiskittenselectric Andrew Nave Hunter Ruhlmon - - $0.00 - - - - - $0.00 N -
Fancy Acre Tammy Delansky Bristin Casto - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Leslie Rosier - - - $0.00 - - - - $0.00 N -



Bet Shesa Quick Cat Wildfire Farms David Holte - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - - $0.00 N -
Playgirl For You Harold Bailey Paris Bailey - - - - $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 Y -
Thiskittenselectric Roger Williams Roger Williams - - - - $0.00 - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Y 2/18/23
Dulce Kitty Eric Goldberg Michael Walsh - - - - $0.00 - - - $0.00 Y -
Gideon Ray Michael Wood Suzanne Wood - - - - $0.00 - - - $0.00 N -
This Cats A Chief Amber Demauro Amber Demauro - - - - - - $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N -

1K LTD Amateur
Horse Owner Rider 5/6/23 5/7/23 6/3/23 6/4/23 9/9/23 9/10/23 10/21/23 10/22/23 Totals PCHA Member Nominated
CR Be Tuff Rey Samantha Herrington Samantha Herrington $138.00 $110.40 - $0.00 $110.40 $0.00 $0.00 $138.00 $496.80 Y 5/6/23
Captain Woodrow Scott Hartranft Meaghan Bari - - $138.00 $138.00 $0.00 $0.00 - - $276.00 N -
Playin All Red Heather Manor Julia Crone - - $0.00 $0.00 $73.60 $138.00 - - $211.60 N -
Fancy Acre Tammy Delansky Bristin Casto - - - - - - $92.00 $0.00 $92.00 N -
PEPTOISSLICKANDQUICK Bailey Hoyt Bailey Hoyt - - - - - - $92.00 - $92.00 Y 5/6/23
Max Wilson / Hals Angel Charlotte Skorupskit / Clinton Blyler Shelby Beidleman $0.00 $73.60 $0.00 - - - - - $73.60 Y 5/6/23
Thiskittenselectric Andrew Nave Nicholas Barone $0.00 - - - - - - - $0.00 N -
Wendel Ware Lois Claycomb Jenna Claycomb - $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 Y -
Thiskittenselectric Andrew Nave Kaley Riel - $0.00 - - - - - - $0.00 N -
Playgirl For You Harold Bailey Paris Bailey - - - - $0.00 - - $0.00 $0.00 Y -
WC Hold Me Tuit Matt Lerch Matt Lerch $0.00 - $0.00 Y -


